, .Q = B #£# B A B 5 7
MIDI ALUMINIUM FABRICATOR LTD.

TR /| EREE(EL)

TAEHERERTR - EI/4451/22 B%iEL : B
TARRYE : J - 858 TREAR  RFEREHER 1

TAEE CEME PR B2 RAEFM

WA ) A ¢ EricLiu H H§ :25/03/2022

Okt / CiEs? 3R ¢

() PR B.M. () DITHFE - RRAEE () RI%
( ) IEZE5F B.M. () BGLERE /fEr () #HH

( ) EfB.M. () SRR () FHEQ
2

B iR: RO RO fEE

A ROEEE

EE%E%I J858 %ﬁﬁ%ﬁ%ﬁ?ﬁ {§5FH 852 §midt

5501:90629019

HALE 2022.03.26  BESEE FFIES o

R
PAETEH R
O FesTEaE O FE&4TREm / iR O $HrIEHE
JFHA :-
SRR EET
( EEEMmEE CUENE ( FEE  CEE . & YEEEED CIEp A ( )BREsata I
( )BRREER TR ( iﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁ/ﬁﬁﬁ:% ( YNE&HE B4
( YERE CLEpHE  ( )&rsrEs  CHEA ( ¥RmR&E IS ( HFEMh T
S EEAMH
( V& T 3B
DHREBEEM :
( MTBERCEME ( )EstEIENE  SEWIEERE () TSR T4
( VERREESCIEEE ( )QS & CIEbfe ( HdefEsapllEme: ( Hah [T
/7
ERERTR - BEAEE - A

HK (494/22 HEOEES f T
|

X:\Administration'Form\E.I.FormR3.doc


midiguest
文字方塊
26


J858- kil | ] R H BC/HE B (2022.03.24)

5t P44l PR | BH | B | 28| Bfr HE
1 M5x8 [ SR 4% A4-70| 232 | 0 | 232 | #& e f, 278
2 M5x10°F SEA AR A4-70| 36 0 36 | ki PESE AR T A S b
3 #9x 1" || 5H R 5 A4-70| 112 0 112 Hr HEFE '] EHAE
4 M5x15 [0 Sk A4 A4-70| 252 0 252 i IEEE"] 2 A, WPTTES 35K, 28/
5 M5x 157 8H 5 Y E &840 A4-70| 50 0 50 AL [ ez T8
6 3/16"x13/32"FuEt#ss A4-70| 192 0 192 i M AR HE
7 M5x10[8] SFHE 5 A4-70| 32 0 32 i HESDF 5 f kL
8 F{%1852-SD-G07 52 3 55 K
9 f%(41852-SD-G01 23 | 2 | 25 | %
10 [2{%1852-SD-G02 80 2 82 K
11 fZ i 718-SD-GU-01 32 3 35 P/ S
12 SAi FEaizhl FERE| 4 0 4 = — R " B — B LA E)
Siegenia Model: Hebel HS Portal 300 [
13 ( gScheme M EEFH G SH BRI ARE| 4 0 4 = RIS
14 &5 5 FlSEEHEFT(L=750mm) 4 0 4 5






